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PARAMETRI BASE

Input
Volt

Watt
nominali

Watt
effettivi

CRI Lumen
nominali

Colore
Luce

LED/m Classe Erp
EcoDesign

CODICE PARAMETRI FOTOMETRICI

IP

5000x10x2mm 7LED/35,7mm 24VDC 9,6W/m -

24VDC 9,6W/m -

24VDC 9,6W/m

24VDC 9,6W/m

-

5000x10x2mm 7LED/35,7mm -

≥95 6000K 1000LM/m 196LED/m IP20

IP20

IP20

F

F

F

≥95 3000K 1000LM/m 196LED/m F

AV5879CIAA

AV5881WIAA

24VDC 9,6W/m5000x10x2mm 7LED/35,7mm - IP20≥95 3500K 1000LM/m 196LED/m FAV8592WIAA

5000x10x2mm 7LED/35,7mm ≥95 4000K 1000LM/m 196LED/mAV5880NIAA

IP20F5000x10x2mm 7LED/35,7mm ≥95 2700K 1000LM/m 196LED/mAV5882WIAA

5000x8x1.5mm 6LED/50mm 24VDC 9,6W/m -

5000x8x1.5mm 6LED/50mm 24VDC 9,6W/m -

≥90 6000K 960LM/m 120LED/m IP20

IP20

IP20

G

≥90 3000K 960LM/m 120LED/m G

AV5378CIAA

AV5345WIAA

5000x8x1.5mm 6LED/50mm 24VDC 9,6W/m - ≥90 4000K 960LM/m 120LED/mAV5346NLU-E

IP65

5000x8,5x2mm 6LED/50mm 24VDC 9,6W/m -

5000x8,5x2mm 6LED/50mm 24VDC 9,6W/m -

≥90 6000K 960LM/m 120LED/m IP65-TR

IP65-TR

IP65-TR

G

G

G

≥90 3000K 960LM/m 120LED/m G

AV5908CIAA

AV5910WIAA

5000x8,5x2mm 6LED/50mm 24VDC 9,6W/m - ≥90 4000K 960LM/m 120LED/mAV5909NIAA

5000x8x1.5mm 3LED/25mm 12VDC 9,6W/m -

5000x8x1.5mm 3LED/25mm 12VDC 9,6W/m -

≥90 6000K 960LM/m 120LED/m IP20

IP20

IP20

G

≥90 3000K 960LM/m 120LED/m G

AV5551CIAA

AV5549WIAA

5000x8x1.5mm 3LED/25mm 12VDC 9,6W/m - ≥90 4000K 960LM/m 120LED/mAV5550NIAA

24V+

24V-

24V+

24V-

35,7mm

24V CRI>95

24V CRI>95

24V CRI>90

12V CRI>90

24V CRI>90

2mm

10mm

24V+

24V-

24V+

24V-

50mm 1,5mm 2mm

8mm 8,5mm

12V CRI>90

IP20

IP20

1,5mm

IP20
12V+

12V-

12V+

12V-

25mm

8mm

IP65-TR
GUAINA TERMORESTRINGENTE

5

12V


